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Looking for an even more modern look? The square Dea Ceres adds a touch  

of magic wherever you want,  exactly how you want it .  The fresh and modern  

design makes this luminaire an excellent addition to every of f ice.  Choose  

the White,  Si lver or Chrome variants and 4000K to create even more fresh  

working conditions.  Gold and Black guarantee a warm and classy output.

DEA CERES

5 
years

warranty
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BL ACK/SILVER HIGH GLOSS

BL ACK/BL ACK HIGH GLOSS

BL ACK/CHROME

BL ACK/GOLD

BL ACK/WHITE

BL ACK/BL ACK MAT T

COPPER
REFLECTOR

NEW
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Family products

WHITE/GOLD

WHITE/WHITE

WHITE/CHROME

WHITE/BL ACK HIGH GLOSS

WHITE/SILVER HIGH GLOSS

WHITE/BL ACK MAT T
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°CUT-OUT: Ø80mm

86mm x 86mm
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355°

Ø60mm

355°MAX 25°

CUT-OUT: Ø100mm
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355°MAX 32°

Ø76mm105mm x 105mm

Dea Ceres M

Dea Ceres S
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p .  262 /  p.  267

gold
si lver 
high 
gloss

chrome white
black 
high 
gloss

CRI 
90

black 
matt

gold
si lver 
high 
gloss

chrome white
black 
high 
gloss

CRI 
90

black 
matt

Driver (350mA/34.1Vf) must be ordered separately.

whiteDescript ion ref lector black

129DB92740BG00

129DB93040BG00

129DB94040BG00

129DB92740SG00

129DB93040SG00

129DB94040SG00

129DB92740CH00

129DB93040CH00

129DB94040CH00

129DB92740WH00

129DB93040WH00

129DB94040WH00

129DB92740GO00

129DB93040GO00

129DB94040GO00

129DB92740BM00

129DB93040BM00

129DB94040BM00

129DW92740BG00

129DW93040BG00

129DW94040BG00

129DW92740SG00

129DW93040SG00

129DW94040SG00

129DW92740CH00

129DW93040CH00

129DW94040CH00

129DW92740WH00

129DW93040WH00

129DW94040WH00

129DW92740GO00

129DW93040GO00

129DW94040GO00

129DW92740BM00

129DW93040BM00

129DW94040BM00

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°
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black high gloss 

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

s i lver high gloss 

s i lver high gloss 

s i lver high gloss 

chrome

chrome

chrome

white

white

white

gold

gold

gold

black matt

black matt

black matt

830lm 927 8.5W 

860lm 930 8.5W 

870lm 940 8.5W 

900lm 927 8.5W 

950lm 930 8.5W 

960lm 940  8.5W

890lm 927 8.5W 

930lm 930 8.5W 

940lm 940 8.5W

840lm 927 8.5W

880lm 930 8.5W 

890lm 940 8.5W 

840lm 927 8.5W

880lm 930 8.5W 

890lm 940 8.5W

760lm 927 8.5W

800lm 930 8.5W 

810lm 940 8.5W

whiteDescript ion ref lector black

131EB92740BG00

131EB93040BG00

131EB94040BG00

131EB92740SG00

131FB93040SG00

131FB94040SG00

131EB92740CH00

131FB93040CH00

131FB94040CH00

131EB92740WH00

131EB93040WH00

131EB94040WH00

131EB92740GO00

131EB93040GO00

131EB94040GO00

131EB92740BM00

131EB93040BM00

131EB94040BM00

131EW92740BG00

131EW93040BG00

131EW94040BG00

131EW92740SG00

131FW93040SG00

131FW94040SG00

131EW92740CH00

131FW93040CH00

131FW94040CH00

131EW92740WH00

131EW93040WH00

131EW94040WH00

131EW92740GO00

131EW93040GO00

131EW94040GO00

131EW92740BM00

131EW93040BM00

131EW94040BM00

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

40°

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

black high gloss 

s i lver high gloss 

s i lver high gloss 

s i lver high gloss 

chrome

chrome

chrome

white

white

white

gold

gold

gold

black matt

black matt

black matt

1140lm 927 12.5W

1180lm 930 12.5W

1200lm 940  12.5W 

1240lm 927 12.5W 

1290lm 930 12.5W

1300lm 940 12.5W 

1200lm 927 12.5W

1260lm 930 12.5W

1270lm 940 12.5W 

1160lm 927 12.5W 

1200lm 930 12.5W

1220lm 940 12.5W

1160lm 927 12.5W 

1200lm 930 12.5W 

1220lm 940 12.5W 

1060lm 927 12.5W

1120lm 930 12.5W 

1130lm 940 12.5W

Driver (250mA/33.2Vf) must be ordered separately.

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

View full specs on  
karizmaluce.com
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